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Inbouw armaturen voor Bonnita

Package type: CT & 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Mounting method
Type of accessory/spare part
Shape
Colour
Material
2
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Built-in diameter (mm)

Built-in height (mm)

Built-in

Installation housing
Rectangle
Aluminium

Aluminium

180
90
40
81
70
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